

Aspira Women's Health Announces Poster Presentation at the Menopause Society's 2024 Annual Meeting

Description

Poster: Application of Deep Neural Network-Based Algorithm to Provide Additional

Information in the Assessment of Adnexal Masses Classified as Indeterminate

by Imaging

Presenter: Dr. Christina Kronfel, Senior Scientist, Aspira Women's Health

Date: September 12, 2024 Time: 6:00 – 8:00 pm CT

Location: Grand Ballroom, Hyatt Regency

Additional meeting information can be found on The Menopause Society's website here.

The Menopause Society (formerly The North American Menopause Society) is dedicated to empowering healthcare professionals and providing them with the tools and resources to improve the health of women during the menopause transition and beyond. As the leading authority on menopause since 1989, the nonprofit, multidisciplinary organization serves as the independent, evidence-based resource for healthcare professionals, researchers, the media, and the public and leads the conversation about improving women's health and healthcare experiences. To learn more, visit menopause.org